Konecna tabulka OP Il. tr. A 1998-99
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TJ Cerveny Kostelec "B"

Jiskra Horice
SKK Nachod "C"

Loko Trutnov "B"

TJ Porici "B"
SKK Vrchlabi "B
TJ Milovice
SKK Jic¢in "C"

KK Zalanak Smirice "B"

HC Brezovice

. Sokol Nova Paka
. Jiskra Horice "B"

Poradi jednotlivcl

1.
2.
3.

21.
23.
31.
43.
53.
63.

R.Kroupa
R.Dusek
M.Etrych

J.Kolar
J.Capek
F.Cermak
J.Jiranek
J.Novak
V.Strauss

J.Egrt
P.Kolar
J.Kapucian
M.Havlicek

Horice

Milovice
Nachod "C"
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Ji¢in'
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Ji¢in"'
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16
14
13
12
12
11

418,3
410,8
405,1

394,2
393,6
390,5
387,5
382,1
371,2

449,0
390,0
388,0
379,1
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10/10
7/10
9/10

9/10
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7/10
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8/10
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2372
2360
2356
2329
2341
2320
2351
2302
2217
2305
2299
2285

220:132
209:143
220:132
188:164
195:157
184:168
172:180
170:182
149:203
144:208
145:207
116:236
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14
10



